SPE VACUUM
MANIFOLDS
Operating & Assembly
Instructions
3343_L
SPE
Tired of clogging and irreproducible SPE
tubes? Try Strata™ solid phase extraction

ing the waste liner can greatly simplify manifold
clean-up and maintenance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Manifold Set Unit
AH0-7502 10-Position Tall Boy Vacuum ea
Manifold, complete assembly1
AH0-6023 12-Position Vacuum Manifold  ea
Set, complete assembly2
AH0-6024 24-Position Vacuum Manifold ea
Set, complete assembly3
 Replacement  Parts
AH0-7503 10-Position Glass Chamber ea
AH0-6025 12-Position Glass Chamber ea
AH0-6026 24-Position Glass Chamber ea
AH0-7504 Cover, Gasket and 10 Stopcocks ea
for 10-position Tall Boy manifold
holes to match collection tube diameter. Verti-
cal adjustment of the dimpled support platform
upon which the bottoms of the test tubes rest